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1 Result Function/Formula
2_ -
3 8 2*Al
+A1+3
@SQRT(AL)
24 @FACT(AD)
10 @SUM(A1..A4)
20 2*@SUM(A1..A4)
3.0092896E-36 +A12
1.1755038E-38 +A12&" "&A13
4.7020151E-38 +A2&"+"&A2&A14&A3
Press Alt-G for Graphics
Press F9 then F10 for
New Graphics Data

5.58134543014438
62.8355697058502
64.9574156862892
114.527667579914
38.9515993596037
86.7883513097427
47.0783603763299
14.2699689125148
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This sample worksheet
contains simple examples
of the use of functions.
Please refer to the manual
for more details on these
functions. Note that most
examples use cell Al as
input!

TRIUS, Inc.

231 Sutton Street,

Suite 2D-3

North Andover, MA 01845

Tel. 508-794-9377
FAX 508-688-6312
BBS 508-794-0762

Macro for Graphics =
/gv{esc 4}
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